Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:20

Ringnummer
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172-21-0820
172-21-0559
172-21-0721
232-21-1182
076-21-1726
232-21-1184
232-21-1180
250-21-6834
172-21-0567
172-21-0840
172-21-0815
172-21-0720
172-21-0608
172-21-0586
172-21-0582
172-21-0545
250-21-6829
172-21-0563
076-21-1757
172-21-0553
172-21-0544
172-21-0860
172-21-0835
172-21-0821
172-21-0623
172-21-0887
172-21-0590
172-21-0594
172-21-0613
172-21-0827
172-21-0588
172-21-0589
172-21-0853
232-21-1196
232-21-1212
232-21-1210
172-21-0855
172-21-0803
172-21-0804
172-21-0566
172-21-0562
172-21-0574
172-21-0564
172-21-0541
172-21-0615
172-21-0526
232-21-1171
172-21-0607
172-21-0558
172-21-0714
172-21-0604
172-21-0603
232-21-1211
172-21-0535

14-08-2021 fra LOGUMKLOSTER

Antal duer: 219
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
X 08:56:31 1.272,93
X * 08:54:58 1.271,70
X 08:54:58 1.271,70
X 09:41:17 1.265,03
X * 09:20:48 1.264,61
X 09:41:25 1.263,83
X 09:41:27 1.263,53
X 08:55:37 1.263,05
X 08:55:45 1.261,30
X = 08:58:10 1.251,53
X 08:58:32 1.246,88
X 08:58:27 1.238,59
X 08:58:30 1.237,96
X 08:58:32 1.237,54
X 08:58:37 1.236,49
X 08:58:01 1.232,13
X 08:58:02 1.231,92
X 08:58:03 1.231,71
X 09:24:03 1.231,48
X 08:58:06 1.231,08
X 08:58:16 1.228,99
X 09:01:14 1.213,62
X * 09:01:23 1.211,83
X 09:01:31 1.210,23
X 09:05:59 1.200,08
X 09:02:29 1.198,82
X 09:01:47 1.198,03
X 09:01:49 1.197,63
X 09:01:50 1.197,44
X 09:02:38 1.197,07
X 09:01:52 1.197,05
X 09:01:55 1.196,46
X 09:02:51 1.194,55
X 09:50:05 1.190,85
X 09:50:13 1.189,79
X * 09:50:37 1.186,63
X 09:03:49 1.183,42
X 09:03:52 1.182,85
X 09:03:59 1.181,53
X 09:02:24 1.179,38
X * 09:02:26 1.179,00
X * 09:03:28 1.178,53
X 09:02:29 1.178,43
X 09:02:31 1.178,04
X 09:03:32 1.177,78
X 09:04:07 1.177,53
X 09:51:48 1.177,38
X 09:03:35 1.177,21
X 09:02:36 1.177,09
X 09:03:38 1.176,64
X 09:03:43 1.175,69
X * 09:03:45 1.175,32
X * 09:52:12 1.174,29
X 09:04:34 1.172,46

Forening Navn

1/ 41
127
1/27
1/33
1/9
2/ 33
3/33
3727
427
2/ 41
3/ 41
1/31
2/ 31
3731
4/ 31
5727
6/ 27
7727
2/9
8/ 27
9/ 27
4/ 41
5/ 41
6/ 41
1/ 22
7/ 41
5731
6/ 31
7/ 31
8/ 41
8/ 31
9/ 31
9/ 41
4/ 33
5/33
6/ 33
10/ 41
11/ 41
12/ 41
10/ 27
11/ 27
10/ 31
12/ 27
13/ 27
11/ 31
1/ 10
7/ 33
12/ 31
14/ 27
13/ 31
14/ 31
15/ 31
8/ 33
2/ 10

172
172
172
232
076
232
232
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
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172
172
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232
232
232
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232
172

BRDR. NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

KARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
ULLA & RENE RONN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD

Point
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Udskrevet d. 08-05-2022

Preemie Pramieklasse
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